:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10163676

Oct 13, 2024 - 02:56 (UTC)

In epoch 317,614 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1263907 - 0.019313113 ETH®
47.46 USD

2 1263908 - 0.019338289 ETH®
47.53 USD

3 1263909 - 0.019296960 ETH&®
47.42 USD

4 1263910 - 0.019284573 ETH®
47.39 USD

S 1263911 - 0.065615856 ETH®
161.27 USD

6 1263912 - 0.065589396 ETH®
161.20 USD

7 1263913 - 0.019331177 ETH®
47.51 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10163676
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/317614
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263907
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263908
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263909
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263910
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263911
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263912
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263913

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1263914

1263915

1263916

1263917

1263918

1263919

1263920

1263921

1263922

Validator Id

276169

Amount

- 0.019280128
47.38 USD

- 0.019296944
47.42 USD

- 0.019334017
47.52 USD

- 0.019335469
47.52 USD

- 0.019304426
47.44 USD

- 0.019304197
47.44 USD

- 0.019299484
47.43 USD

- 0.019311613
47.46 USD

- 0.019287862
47.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.046183726
113.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263914
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263915
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263916
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263917
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263918
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263919
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263920
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263921
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1263922
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/276169

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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